1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model UDQ1800FFL2V
Collection Futurion Flat
PROJECTS  DESIGN
Width 800 mm
Height 17 mm
Depth 25 mm
Length 1000 mm
Weight 20,7 kg
description Technical information:: The
installation height of the shower can
be reduced to 105 mm if the Viega
outlet fitting Art. no. 634 100 is
used. Please note: This outlet fitting
does not conform to EN 274.,
Drainage Ø: 90 mm
Not included in scope of delivery::
All Futurion shower trays are
supplied without support/base.
Diameter: 90 mm
material Quaryl®
Specification texts Futurion Flat; Shower tray; Size:
1000 x 800 x 17 mm; Rectangular;
Quaryl®; Not included in scope of
delivery:: All Futurion shower trays
are supplied without support/base.;
Diameter: 90 mm; Technical
information:: The installation height
of the shower can be reduced to
105 mm if the Viega outlet fitting
Art. no. 634 100 is used. Please
note: This outlet fitting does not
conform to EN 274., Drainage Ø: 90
mm
SHOWER TRAYS (QUARYL) FUTURION FLAT
1 . POSITION
white (alpin) UDQ1800FFL2V-01 4051202018733
Star White UDQ1800FFL2V-96 4051202018931
COLOURS
2
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
UDQ1800FFL2V